

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE DE CURATENIE SI UZ CASNIC**

I.D.: 61779131

---

Data publicarii	07.10.21	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.257,22 RON - 1.257,22 RON

---

Descriere: TVA VES-IBRIC EMAILAT EF 0.5L 9CM ROSU BUC 1. 13.8655 13.87 PLA-STERGATOR GEAM PROFIL CU COADA TELESCOPICA BUC 2. 30.0000 60.00 GLO-STERGATOR GEAM COADA TELIM BUC 5. 15.3782 76.89 VEF-IBRIC EMAILAT 1.5L 14CM BUC 1. 20.1681 20.17 VIA-DOZATOR SAPUN LICHID 500ML BUC 10. 33.6975 336.98 STE-BUTOI 150L CU FILET SI ROBINET BUC 5. 90.1302 450.65 FOC-CANA EMAILATA 0.6L 10CM DECOR BUC 1. 12.8571 12.86 LOR-PERIE STICLE 0.5L PAR BUC 2. 5.3782 10.76 STE-CUTIE DEP CU ROTI 38L BUC 1. 39.0756 39.08 STE-RAMA WC UNIVERSALA BUC 2. 17.9832 35.97 PLA-STERGATOR GEAM PROFIL 27CM CU COADA TELESCOPIC BUC 1. 30.0840 30.08 LOR-FARFURIE CU MODEL PLAT BUC 10. 2.3950 23.95 VES-CANA EMAILATA EF 0.4 8CM ROSU BUC 1. 10.2521 10.25 BEL-CUTIE ALIM PRAJITURA 7L BUC 3. 19.7479 59.24 HAR-PALNIE FI 156 BUC 1. 2.6891 2.69 STE-GALEATA 5L BUC 1. 3.7815 3.78 MED-CANITA GRAD 14CM 1.5 L DECOR BUC 1. 20.5042 20.50 STE-CUTIE DEP CU ROTI 58L BUC 1. 49.4958 49.50 1,257.22

---